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Balance Sheet

As at 31 December 2001

Note
Fixed assets 12(d)
Subsidiaries 14
Current assets
Dividend receivable, prepayments and deposits
Cash and bank balances
Current liabilities
Accounts payable and accruals
Net current assets
Financed by:
Share capital 21
Reserves 23
Retained profits 24
Proposed final dividend 8
Shareholders’ funds
Z 7 7L
YE Longfei KUOK Khoon Ho

Director Director

2001
Uss000

29

2,232,166

138,752

12,009

150,761

2,163

148,598

2,380,793

281,406
2,065,397
11,665
22,325

2,380,793

Restated
2000
Us$’000

83
2,265,032
99,145
15,192

114,337

1,783
112,554

2,377,669
286,270

2,078,524
(10,163)

23,038

2,377,669



