

As at 31 December 2001

			Restated
		2001	2000
	Note	US\$'000	US\$'000
Fixed assets	12(d)	29	83
Subsidiaries	14	2,232,166	2,265,032
Current assets			
Dividend receivable, prepayments and deposits		138,752	99,145
Cash and bank balances		12,009	15,192
		150,761	114,337
Current liabilities			
Accounts payable and accruals		2,163	1,783
Net current assets		148,598	112,554
		2,380,793	2,377,669
Financed by:			
Share capital	21	281,406	286,270
Reserves	23	2,065,397	2,078,524
Retained profits	24	11,665	(10,163)
Proposed final dividend	8	22,325	23,038
Shareholders' funds		2,380,793	2,377,669

YE Longfei *Director*

KUOK Khoon Ho
Director